Jun 06 2024 (04:24) India Rail Info 1

New Delhi - Ranchi Rajdhani Express (Via Bokaro Steel City)/20840 - Raj - SER
NDLS/New Delhi to DOS/Dehri On Sone
10h 20m - 907 km - 2 halts - Departs Mon,Fri

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 NDLS |New Delhi 16:10 14 |1 0 94 214 [NR
2 CNB |Kanpur Central 20:52 20:57 5m (4,5 |1 440 |85 (127 |NCR
3 DDU |Pt. DD Upadhyaya 01:07 01:17 10m (1 |2 787 199 (79 |ECR

Junction (Mughalsarai)
4 DOS |Dehri On Sone 02:30 02:32 2m |4 |2 907 |88 [108 |ECR
5 GAYA |Gaya Junction 03:30 03:33 3m |3 |2 992 |69 |[109 |ECR
6 KQR |Koderma Junction 04:40 04:42 2m (3 |2 1070 {70 [397 |ECR
7  |BKSC |Bokaro Steel City 06:30 06:35 5Sm |2 |2 1196 |45 |241 |SER
8 RNC  |Ranchi Junction 09:05 2 |2 1311 |- 629 [SER

Jun 06 2024 (04:24) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



